Puff - Footstool with hocker €119.00

Length

Width

Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions
Color

Color of body
Material

Other functions

Leg material
Filling

SKU

40

28

28

28

28

Non pull-out
Beige

Beige

Woven fabric
Pouffe include
Wood

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

8639-H-38767154




